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Mo 14.10.2019 21:55

Pl

W40

O~NO TR WN -

M40

OCooO~NOOOAPR,WN -

W45

O, WN =

Stno

(14)

4086
4075
4072
4085
4077
4078
4082
4084

4087
4079
4076
4074
4080
4083

(22)

4018
4017
4013
4001
4021
4022
4015
4024
4025
4023
4020
4019
4011
4005
4016
4012
4008

4003
4014
4006
4010
4009

(11)

4573
4576
4579
4582
4580
4584

Name

Ingrid Stengard

Anna Fuzy

Michaela Chmelikova
Rachel Drew
Gabriela Wohankova
Victoria Zdeblovskaya
Tine Gade Hansen
Anne Loftager

Alice Michalkova
Roma Puisiene

Hana La Carbonara
Dana Kralova sen.
Katja Reibert Hansen
Zhanna Arkhipova

Martin Stenha
Timo Sarkkinen
Martin Les
Hendrik Hel}
Bertil Eronn
Zoltan Toth

Milan Rovensky
Mirko Schuetze
Michal Tosner
Alexandre Falq
Steffen Hauschild
Franz Bernt

Mark Pilz

Uwe Roehner

Eik Opitz

Florian Lang
Sebastian Dethloff

Alistair Powell

Blaz Miheljak

Juan Combarro Gallego
Petr Jasek

Pavel Wohanka

Mia Eronn

Katri Niittymaki

Monica Aguilera Viladomiu
Iva Medilkova

Aurelie Villar

Vera Parizkova

YB

75
76
75
76
76
79
78
79

76
76
76
76
75
79

76
76
79

75
78
7
72
78
75
66
79
76
72
78
77
78

78
75
75
76
75

72
73
74
71
70
71

Club

14,6 km 34C

OK Trian

Hungarian Orienteering F
Czech MTBO masters
Hutt Valley

OO0OS TJ Spartak Vrchlab
Everest

Viborg OK

Viborg OK

Czech MTBO masters
IOSK BUDAKALNIS
Czech MTBO masters
Czech MTBO masters
Alleroed OK
Vladimirskaya oblast

157km 36C

Czech MTBO masters
Lahden Taimi

KOS Slavia Plzen
Germany

Linkopings OK
Hungarian Orienteering F
Czech MTBO masters
OLV Potsdam

KOS Slavia Plzen
Boussole en Forez

ESV Dresden MTBO
OC Muenchen

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Leipzig

OLV Landshut

OL Team Wehrsdorf

GB MTBO

OK Slovenj Gradec

T Tragame

Czech MTBO masters
OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlab

14,8 km 32C

Linkopings OK
Hiiltomiehet
COCatalunya

Czech MTBO masters
Noyon Course d Orientat
Czech MTBO masters

Time

1:28:35
1:35:34
1:42:16
1:44:00
1:47:00
1:49:11
2:08:33
2:22:14

mp
dnf
dnf
dnf
dns
dns

1:26:04
1:27:53
1:27:56
1:27:57
1:30:13
1:31:52
1:39:08
1:39:13
1:44:22
1:44:30
1:48:27
1:57:27
1:58:15
2:19:08
2:21:46
2:41:49
2:44:41

dnf
dnf
dns
dns
dns

1:35:43
1:37:12
1:42:01
1:43:01
1:43:13
1:46:31
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Pl
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Stno

(11)

4572
4581
4583

4577
4574

(40)

4513
4504
4511
4521
4542
4539
4527
4523
4529
4510
4516
4534
4530
4537
4541
4519
4505
4512
4515
4506
4532
4503
4543
4507
4525
4533
4520
4540
4535
4509

4528
4531
4538
4514
4522
4524
4518
4536
4517
4508

Name

Anke von Gaza
Malin Agren
Nina Saunders

Milena Cipriani
Clizia Zambiasi

Beat Schaffner
Mika Hakkinen
Eduard Pucherna
Peter Reibert Hansen
Jonny Engel
Timofei Gerasko
Miroslav Rygl
Alexey Zdeblovskii
Magnus Blaudd
Milan Venhoda
David Schwab
Sebastien Thiery
Vladimir Koltunov
Jaroslav Tuma
Tomas Zrnik

Raul Kudre

Liam Drew
Stanislav Tarassov
Sebastian Gross
Andrea Visioli

Petr Parizek
Marko Dudic

Jan Skoupy
Thomas Wieser
Gregor Raj

Peter Weinig

Jose Manuel Fernandez Sou

Alexander Roth
Robert Urbanik
Bo Damsgaard

Erik Aibast
Michael Lindholm
Maxim Zhurkin
Thomas Hartung
Vesa Klemettinen
Alexander Toloch
Falk Wenzel
Bjorn Volcker
Peter Simmonds
Gignac Philippe

YB Club

14,8 km 32C

OLV Uslar
Lunds OK
Filles a Velo

71
72
73

73
72

Italian Orienteering Fede
ASD Semiperdo Orientee

14,8 km 32C

OLG Bern

Hiiltomiehet

Czech MTBO masters
Alleroed OK

OK Ravinen

Novosibirsk

Miry Mapholders

Saint Petersburg

OK Rodhen

OK Jihlava

Czech MTBO masters
Noyon Course d Orientat
MTBO Spb Club

Czech MTBO masters
Czech MTBO masters
Varska OK Peko

Hutt Valley

SRD

SV Wissenschaft Quedlir
Eridano Adventure Asd
Czech MTBO masters
OK Slovenj Gradec
Czech MTBO masters
Austrian Orienteering Fe:
OK Slovenj Gradec

OC Muenchen

FLUVIAL LUGO

TGM Budenheim

Czech MTBO masters
Viborg OK

SK Saue Tammed

OK Soro

Forest Sport

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
Suunta Jyvaskyla
Czech MTBO masters
USV TU Dresden
Lunds OK

GB MTBO

BOL DAIR

73
74
74
71
71
72
72
73
73
71
74
72
74
74
71
70
72
71
74
72
70
71
70
70
74
71
72
71
70
70

73
70
71
72
70
70
70
71
70
73

Time

2:00:37
2:14:05
2:54:51

dns
dns

1:21:45
1:25:54
1:27:22
1:27:37
1:28:04
1:29:20
1:29:50
1:30:25
1:30:50
1:31:18
1:31:45
1:33:40
1:36:52
1:40:11
1:40:16
1:42:26
1:43:44
1:46:37
1:48:49
1:49:16
1:50:20
1:50:52
1:51:11
1:58:02
2:04:52
2:06:24
2:08:11
2:14:26
2:20:44
2:25:05

mp
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dns
dns
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Stno

(12)

5082
5072
5075
5076
5073
5079
5081
5078

4571
5071
5077
5074

(47)

5027
5048
5018
5038
5044
5003
5042
5019
5026
5011
5028
5020
5045
5008
5047
5036
5033
5006
5021
5023
5052
5029
5014
5049
5041
5004
5043
5032
5050
5012
5037

5040
5024

Name

Helena Svensson
Ingrit Kala

Florence Berg

Eva Malinakova
Tamsin Barnes
Marijs Vandeweyer
Olga Sukholovskaya
Bianca Daehnn

Gaby Finder
Insa Gross
Naoko Kano
Ute Schoenfeld

Killian Lomas
Bjarne Hoffmann
Tommy Damsgaard
Mikael Johansson
Tomas Rotovnik
Darius Kalvaitis
Manfred Stockmayer
Rickard Asplund
Thomas Bossi
Martin Kareis
Ondrej Hasek

Juan Fran Abellan Ortin
Igor Bondarenko
Stefan Johansson
Jan Kral

Patric Ostergard
Frederic Viry

Petr Svoboda
Claus Rasmussen
Claus Sihm

Martin Holinka
Wim Vervoort

Jean Luc Denoual
Kazushi Higuchi
Michael DubeSpuhn
Timo Raudus
Jouko Kleemola
Adam Wroniak
Urban Risberg

Ralf Jaentsch
Tsach Nahari

Kazushige Hatori
Nils Pistora

YB

67
68
67
65
69
66
68
65

65

69
67

68
69
67
69
67
68
66
66
65
65
69
69
68
66
69
65
66
68
67
67
67
69
68
67
66
65
65
69
67
69
69

66
69

Club

12,2km 29C

FK Herkules

Varska OK Peko
Domnarvets GolF

Czech MTBO masters
Range Runners Orientee
hamok

Saratov

MTK Bad Harzburg

Austrian Orienteering Fe
THC Westerkappeln
Japanese Orienteering F
SV TU limenau

14,8 km 32C

GB MTBO

Mariager Fjord OK
Viborg OK

Varend GN

Lyngby OK

IOSK BUDAKALNIS
HSV OL Wiener Neustac
Aerla IF

VELBOSSITY

Czech MTBO masters
Czech MTBO masters
Lorca O

MTBO Spb Club
Trosabygdens OK
Czech MTBO masters
OK Trian

Scapa NANCY Orientatic
SKOB Slany

OK Roskilde

OK Roskilde

Czech MTBO masters
Trol

Noyon Course d Orientat
JAPAN MTBO master te:
TSV Karlshorst

Eksyma

Eksyma

Stowarzyszenie Team 3¢
Eskilstuna OL

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
ISR OC Lev Hasharon

JAPAN MTBO master te:
Lunds OK

Time

1:27:02
1:30:36
1:34:59
1:43:05
1:50:26
1:54:01
2:20:55
2:45:45

dns
dns
dns
dns

1:19:53
1:23:31
1:27:40
1:27:51
1:28:30
1:29:53
1:30:59
1:31:27
1:32:35
1:34:16
1:34:20
1:34:42
1:36:15
1:36:24
1:37:24
1:37:33
1:38:28
1:40:41
1:40:44
1:40:50
1:43:05
1:43:56
1:46:52
1:46:59
1:47:44
1:49:03
1:51:02
1:55:25
1:56:29
2:02:51
2:22:52

mp
mp
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Pl

M50

W55
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M55
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Stno

(47)

5030
5031
5010
5039
5005
5051
5016
5013
5017
5009
5015
5034
5007
5022

(9)

5575
5576
5571
5578
5573
5579

5572
5574
5577

(41)

5517
5536
5522
5518
5509
5508
5534
5521
5505
5526
5543
5530
5533
55623
5520
5511
5504
55635
5544

Name

Carlos Sanz Balaguer
Magnus Hellberg
Michael Schmidt
Stefan Pettersson
Margus Kesa
Michael Sturm
Patrick Janand
Stefan Pfister
Andy Conn
Radovan Mach
Francisco Lopez
Daniele Sacchet
Svatopluk Antos
Jaroslav Rizek

Charlie Somers Cocks
Soes Munch Hansen
Carolyn Jackson
Jindra Dohnalova
Annika Engstrom

Uta Spehr

Sari Jetsonen
Charlotte Bergmann
Galina Mitereva

Per Gustavsson
Frederic Pinsard
Christer Morell
Peter Rosen
Asko Sippola
Dietmar Dorfler
Mats Heldt
Joerg Leibiger
Jarmo Launonen
Timothy Evans
Georges Mahler
Jaroslav Fajtl
Magnus Aasa
Peter Heinrich
Swen Vogel
Thomas Krausse
Jaroslav Argalas
Zbynek Pospisek
Luciano Sonda

YB

66
65
67
66
67
68
66
68
66
66
68
67
66
65

60
60
57
62
61
63

60
64
62

61
64
64
64
62
62
63
61
64
63
62
60
62
60
62
64
62
60
64

Club

14,8 km 32C

COMA

Eskilstuna OL

Viborg OK

Sodertalje Nykvarn Orier
OK Saule

ESV Bitterfeld

Balise 25

thurgorienta

GB MTBO

Czech MTBO masters
O PASATEMPO

Italy

Czech MTBO masters
Czech MTBO masters

12,2km 29C

GB MTBO

OK Soro

Bayside Kangaroos Oriel
Czech MTBO masters
OK Kare

TUS Karlsruhe Rueppurr

OC DUBHE
Alleroed OK
Orienta Kuncevo

14,6 km 34C

Goteborg Majorna OK
AS Samois

OK Kare

Alfta Osa OK
Kuortaneen Kunto

GO Harzberg

Sodertalje Nykvarn Orier
Post SV Dresden
Keravan Urheilijat
CLARO

Scapa NANCY Orientatic
Czech MTBO masters
OK Kullingshof

SV TuR Dresden

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
SG LVB Leipzig

Czech MTBO masters
Czech MTBO masters
ASD Misquilenses Orient

Time

dnf
dnf
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

1:25:46
1:29:44
1:30:22
1:47:39
1:50:43
2:16:19

mp
dns
dns

1:25:33
1:27:49
1:28:53
1:32:46
1:35:55
1:38:18
1:38:23
1:38:40
1:45:01
1:47:23
1:47:30
1:47:57
1:48:22
1:48:30
1:56:59
2:00:03
2:00:22
2:03:50
2:04:38
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Pl

M55

20
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Stno

(41)

5507
5516
5538

5525
5541
5540
5527
5528
5531
5537
5503
5542
5501
5506
5532
5519
5539
5512
5529
5515
5510
5514

(8)

6072
6079
6074
6073
6077
6076

6078
6075

(35)

6032
6031
6003
6016
6009
6015
6019
6006
6014
6030
6022
6008

Name

Steen Leisner Larsen
Klaus Wersin
Juergen Schubert

Steven Hale

Jean Charles Lalevee

Pekka Maki
Bjarke Sucksdorff
Martin Daehnn
Olli Savikko

Jiri Hejna

Ben Coetzer
Rene Hitz
Michael Melcher
Frank Steiner
Michel Denaix
Akihiko Nakao
Danilo Gramaccia
Marc Meeuwssen
Allan Topp

Boris Elfimov
Francois Lorang
Sandor Talas

Tove Andersen
Ruta Staneviciene
Dana Kralova jun.
Salvinija Deksniene
Eva Koenig

Nermin Fenmen

Olga Sonnenberg
Carolyn Jackson

Juhani Jetsonen
Jens Leibiger
Troels Bent Hansen
Jiri Kral

Bruno Legrand
Tamas Janko
UIf Eriksson
Bob Cherry
Peter Mueller
Pasi Martikainen
Lemmie Rotving
Esa Juura

YB

63
64
63

63
60
64
61
63
64
62
61
63
62
64
60
61
62
63
60
61
64
64

57
56
58
58
57
56

58
57

59
59
58
59
59
58
58
57
57
59
58
57

Club

14,6 km 34 C

Alleroed OK
TGM Budenheim
TV 1894 Coburg Neuses

OK Kare

YCONE Sens

Tarpian Suunta

Alleroed OK

MTK Bad Harzburg
Tarpian Suunta

Czech MTBO masters
Woullundigong Orienteers
Argus O Bikers

Austrian Orienteering Fe:
Jarfalla OK

COCs

JAPAN MTBO master te:
ASD Semiperdo Orientee
Trol

OK Oest Birkeroed
Malahit Moscow

CO Colmar

IOM OK

10,5km 25C

OK Oest Birkeroed
OK Labirintas

Czech MTBO masters
OK Labirintas

LSG Weiher
ANKARA GSM

Osnabruecker TB
Bayside Kangaroos Oriel

122km 29C

OC DUBHE

Post SV Dresden
Alleroed OK

Czech MTBO masters
ECHO73

Hegyisport Szentendre E
Stora Tuna OK

Ayroc

petermuellersport

IPR

Ballerup OK
Kankaanpaan Suunnista]

Time

2:05:54
2:12:13
2:27:45

mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
dnf
dnf
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

1:31:08
1:43:43
1:58:48
2:03:42
2:34:06
2:34:13

dns
dns

1:32:33
1:37:55
1:40:03
1:40:16
1:40:20
1:40:27
1:42:19
1:42:41
1:42:59
1:43:30
1:48:48
1:51:41
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Pl

M60

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

W65

A ON =

M65

OO, WN =

Stno

(35)

6005
6021
6027
6011
6013
6034
6004
6017
6007
6036
6012

6033
6025
6038
6037
6026
6010
6029
6020
6035
6024
6028
6018

(6)

6575
6573
6579
6577

6574
6578

(18)

6511
6519
6514
6520
6509
6510

6505
6517
6503
6506
6504
6518

Name

Agoston Dosek
Giorgio Mognato
Jan Flasar

Jozef Janoska
Alain Junod
Donatas Kazlauskas
Dietmar Fremder
Keith Dawson
Jim Sutherland
Inacio Serralheiro
Jonas Zemaitis

Finn Johannsen
Houlmont Jean Pol
Richard Robinson
Franck Garcin
Laus Seir Hansen
Mirko Vodovnik
Michael Schalle
Karolis Mickevicius
Milan Bochenek
Sergej Sonnenberg
Peter Berndt
Ronald Brachmann

Monika Bonafini
Beatrice Zurcher
Birgit Hausner
Maarit Juura

Ing Marie Andren
Bea Rahm

Joergen Nielsen
Heikki Saarinen
Lars Ponten
Kevin Pickering
Christian Wendler
Marco Bonafini

Seppo Ollikainen
Esbjorn Andren

Bill Vandendool
Hermann Wollgarten
Rudolf Schwarz
Paul Timmermans

YB

55
59
57
59
59
58
56
58
57
58
56

57
59
55
58
58
56
58
57
56
56
59
55

53
52
50
52

53
48

52
50
53
53
53
51

51
50
54
50
53
52

Club

12,2km 29C

Hungarian Orienteering F
Panda Or Valsugana
KCK Cesky Krumlov

TJ Rapid Bratislava
ANCO

OK Saule

OL Team Wehrsdorf

GB MTBO

Hutt Valley

COC Clube de Orientace
OK Jaunyste

Ballerup OK

COLiege

Sunshine Orienteers Clul
BOL DAIR

HSOK

OK Slovenj Gradec

MTV Bamberg

OK Saule

VSTJ Ekonom Praha
Osnabruecker TB

Post SV Chemnitz

SV Wissenschaft Quedlir

10,5km 25C

SLOW Bern

ANCO

OK Oest Birkeroed
Kankaanpaan Suunnistaj

Kvarnsvedens GolF OK
OLG Pfaeffikon

122km 29C

Alleroed OK

SOC Asikkala

IF Thor

Wimborne Orienteers
SV Wissenschaft Quedlir
SLOW Bern

IPR

Kvarnsvedens GolF OK
Bayside Kangaroos Oriel
Hansa Simmerath

HSV Feldbach

HOC

Time

1:52:34
1:58:54
1:59:14
2:00:22
2:02:31
2:08:26
2:12:16
2:14:45
2:19:30
2:23:16
2:31:43

mp
mp
dnf
dnf
dnf
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

1:38:12
2:00:10
2:17:27
2:26:00

dns
dns

1:51:50
1:54:31
2:01:37
2:02:06
2:17:43
2:27:00

mp
mp
mp
dnf
dnf
dns
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Pl Stno

M65 (18)

6508
6516
6507
6521
6522
6515

W70 (2)

1 7073
2 7072

M70 (9)

7008
7009
7013
7003

7007
7004
7011
7010
7006

A ON =

W75 (1)
1 7572

M75 (7)

1 7507
2 7503
3 7508

7505
7504
7506
7502

M80 (2)

8002
8003

Name

Walter Rahm
Reinhard In der Stroth
Karl Thier

Bernd Doehler
Saulius Marozas

Karl Heinz Koelling

Kirsten Brunstedt
Annelise MacLassen

Niels Duedahl
Teuvo Lehtinen
Kestutis Kviecinskas
Jes Steen

Hans Olevik

Christian Strandgaard
Risto Orpana

Wolf Eberle

Wilfred Holloway

Ellis Byrgiel Sommer

Ole Hoffmann
Ronny Hedlund
Vladimir Nemec

Curt Maier

Jan Hausner
Herbert Lackner
John Rasmussen

Dolfi Rotovnik
Jack Skrydstrup

YB

48
51
54
54
53
53

48
49

48
48
49
47

46
49
46
45
47

43

43
43
42

44
44
40
44

37
38

Club

12,2km 29C

OLG Pfaeffikon
Osnabruecker TB
HSV Feldbach

TUS Karlsruhe Rueppurr

OK Labirintas
THC Westerkappeln

9,1km 22C

OK Oest Birkeroed
Rold Skov OK

10,5km 25C

OK Oest Birkeroed
SOC Asikkala

OK Dainava

OK Oest Birkeroed

Edsbyns OK
Alleroed OK
SOC Asikkala

Austrian Orienteering Fe:

MTK Bad Harzburg

91km 22C
OK Oest Birkeroed

10,5km 25C

OK FROS
OK Sodertorn
SKOB Slany

ASKOE OLC Kaernten
OK Oest Birkeroed
OLG Stroeck Wien
Silkeborg OK

9,1km 22C

Tisvilde Hegn OK
Kolding OK

Time

dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

1:55:11
2:06:19

1:28:12
1:52:37
2:02:15
2:11:35

dnf
dns
dns
dns
dns

2:05:02

1:47:56
2:22:55
4:14:11

mp
dnf
dns
dns

dns
dns



